Reqular Events

Mondays

Wednesdays

Fridays

2" Sunday of

TOTS &
TODDLERS

(G i

Saturday 1%

Tuesdays 4" &
1 8th

Monday 10"

Saturday 15"

Monday 17"

Saturday 22"

Monday 24"

8.00pm

5.30pm

10.00am

February Diary

Parish Prayer Meeting Zoom

Evening Prayer Zoom

Novo (Women'’s Group) (term time only)  St. Boniface

After 10am service Friends of St Anne’s cards and gift stall St. Boniface

Tots & Toddlers
Tuesdays 9.30 - 11.15am St. Martin in the Wood (term time only)

Join us for play (incl. craft and a messy / sensory station), songs, Bible story
and snacks / £1.50 per family. Tea & coffee for parents / carers.

Xplode After school club (Year R - Year 6)
Tuesdays 4.00 - 5.30pm St. Boniface (term time only)

Join us for fun, games, craft, snacks, challenges and making new friends.

Fuel (Youth)
Thursdays 7.30 - 9.00pm St Martin in the Wood (term time only)

Come along for fun, games, snacks, and friendship as we explore what it
means to follow Jesus in the 21 century and get to know him better.

8.00am

10.00am-
12 noon

2.30pm

8.30am

7.45pm

9.00am

10.30am

February Events

Men@38

B.g] Ofsite

Beacon Café 259 St. Boniface
Coffee, cake, crafts and chat. All welcome! 3“" ’

Afternoon Guild AGM with Bring and Buy Sale St. Martin’s

Men's Breakfast \ @ St. Boniface

Mother’s Union Group

. . . [MothersH\| ¥ .
Coffee, discussion and fellowship. HEEUNION st. Boniface
All welcome!
Women'’s Breakfast WY St Martin's
Holiday ot Home
. for Older People .
Holiday at Home St. Boniface

|



