February Diary

Regular Events

Mondays 8.00pm Parish Prayer Meeting Zoom

Wednesdays 5.30pm Evening Prayer Zoom

Fridays 10.00am Novo (Women's Group) (term time only) St. Boniface

2nd Sunday of After 10am service Friends of St Anne's cards and gift stall St. Boniface



Tots & Toddlers

Tuesdays 9.30 - 11.15am St. Martin in the Wood (term time only)

Join us for play (incl. craft and a messy / sensory station), songs, Bible story and snacks / £1.50 per family. Tea & coffee for parents / carers.



Xplode After school club (Year R - Year 6)

Tuesdays 4.00 - 5.30pm St. Boniface (term time only)

Join us for fun, games, craft, snacks, challenges and making new friends.



Monday 24th

Fuel (Youth)

Thursdays 7.30 - 9.00pm St Martin in the Wood (term time only)

Come along for fun, games, snacks, and friendship as we explore what it means to follow Jesus in the 21st century and get to know him better.

St. Boniface

February Events

10.30am Holiday at Home

Saturday 1 st	8.00am	Men@8	MENOS	Offsite
Tuesdays 4 th & 18 th	10.00am- 12 noon	Beacon Café Coffee, cake, crafts and chat. All welco	me!	St. Boniface
Monday 10 th	2.30pm	Afternoon Guild AGM with Bring and	Buy Sale	St. Martin's
Saturday 15 th	8.30am	Men's Breakfast		St. Boniface
Monday 17 th	7.45pm	Mother's Union Group Coffee, discussion and fellowship. All welcome!	Mothers IN On Christian care for familie	St. Boniface
Saturday 22 nd	9.00am	Women's Breakfast		St. Martin's